
Friday, November 27
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

Saturday, November 28
1 pm – 6 pm

Friday, December 4
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Saturday, December 5
1 pm – 6 pm

Sunday, December 6
12 pm – 3 pm

Monday, December 7
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Tuesday, December 8
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Wednesday, December 9
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Thursday, December 10
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Friday, December 11
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Saturday, December 12 
1 pm – 6 pm

Sunday, December 13
12 pm – 3 pm

Monday, December 14
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Tuesday, December 15
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Wednesday, December 16
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Thursday, December 17
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Friday, December 18
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Saturday, December 19
1 pm – 6 pm

Sunday, December 20
12 pm – 3 pm

Monday, December 21
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Tuesday, December 22
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Wednesday, December 23
5:30 pm - 8:30 pm

2015 Downtown Holland Santa’s Shoppe
 • at •

Remember to bring your camera!

Home & Company • 190 South River Avenue • 616.393.0305 • www.downtownholland.com

Thursday, December 24
10 am – 3 pm


